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Letter of Authorization

Sonnoc (Beijing) Technology Co., Ltd.

Company: Sonnoc (Beijing) Technology Co., Ltd.

Address: 806, 7th Floor, No 5, No 26, Huangsi Street, Xicheng District,
100120 Beijing, P.R. China

Product Name: DLP Laser Projector

Model Number: SNP-LW3600W, SNP-LX3200W, SNP-LX3201W, SNP-

LX3202W,
LX3121W,
LX3105W,
LX3109W,
LX3603W,
LX3522W,
LX3506W,
LW3200W,
LW3204W,
LW3123W,
LW3107W,
LW3602W,
LW3521W,
LW3505W,
LW3509W,
LH3203W,
LH3122W,
LH3106W,
LX3230W,
LX3234W,
LX3633W,
LW3232W,
LW3631W,
LH3230W,
LH3234W

SNP-LX3203W,
SNP-LX3122W,
SNP-LX3106W,
SNP-LX3600W,
SNP-LX3604W,
SNP-LX3523W,
SNP-LX3507W,
SNP-LW3201W,
SNP-LW3120W,
SNP-LW3124W,
SNP-LW3108W,
SNP-LW3603W,
SNP-LW3522W,
SNP-LW3506W,
SNP-LH3200W,
SNP-LH3204W,
SNP-LH3123W,
SNP-LH3107W,
SNP-LX3231W,
SNP-LX3630W,
SNP-LX3634W,
SNP-LW3233W,
SNP-LW3632W,
SNP-LH3231W,

SNP-LX3204W,
SNP-LX3123W,
SNP-LX3107W,
SNP-LX3601W,
SNP-LX3520W,
SNP-LX3524W,
SNP-LX3508W,
SNP-LW3202W,
SNP-LW3121W,
SNP-LW3105W,
SNP-LW3109W,
SNP-LW3604W,
SNP-LW3523W,
SNP-LW3507W,
SNP-LH3201W,
SNP-LH3120W,
SNP-LH3124W,
SNP-LH3108W,
SNP-LX3232W,
SNP-LX3631W,
SNP-LW3230W,
SNP-LW3234W,
SNP-LW3633W,
SNP-LH3232W,

FCC Identifier: 2AXBCSNP-LW3600W

SNP-LX3120W,
SNP-LX3124W,
SNP-LX3108W,
SNP-LX3602W,
SNP-LX3521W,
SNP-LX3505W,
SNP-LX3509W,
SNP-LW3203W,
SNP-LW3122W,
SNP-LW3106W,
SNP-LW3601W,
SNP-LW3520W,
SNP-LW3524W,
SNP-LW3508W,
SNP-LH3202W,
SNP-LH3121W,
SNP-LH3105W,
SNP-LH3109W,
SNP-LX3233W,
SNP-LX3632W,
SNP-LW3231W,
SNP-LW3630W,
SNP-LW3634W,
SNP-LH3233W,

SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-
SNP-

We authorize LGAI Technological Center S.A., Ronda de la Font del Carme, s/n,
08193 Bellaterra, Spain, to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the
above named equipment.

1/1



C5266091_X8_Ed.1

Any individual within LGAI Technological Center S.A. is authorized to act on our
behalf and take action on the application.

We declare that authorize LGAI Technological Center S.A., Ronda de la Font del
Carme, s/n, 08193 Bellaterra, Spain, is allowed to forward all information
related to the approval project to the Federal Communication Commission and
to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts
carried out by LGAI Technological Center S.A. on our behalf shall have the
same effect as acts of our own.

Name: Zheng wang Date: 2020.09.14

Title: Manager

Zheny wang

Signature of applicant:
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